DAJA-UHP-11-2.0
Metal Gasket Face Seal Fittings
Quality certification
1994: Certified to ISO 9002
1998: Certified to ISO 14001
2002: Certified to ISO 9001 (replacing ISO 9002)
2007: Certified to JIS MARK (JQA JIS B2312) (JQA JIS B2313)
2009: Certified to ISO 9001：2008

A
Glands
How to Order A Part
Example: GMW19-1/4-1/4-DE-A
GMW19 Gland Male with (3/4”) 19.1mm orbital welding leg
1/4 FS face sealing head dimensions is 1/4” OD
1/4 tube end dimension is 1/4” OD
DE D: 316L VIM/VAR Material, E: Electro-polishing finish, 5 Ra (Ra0.13μm)
A American/Europe Standard
Gland Female (GFW)
Not designed for gasket retainer assembly.
Glands
- 6 -
DAJA
Part No.
FS Size Tube Size
Dimensions
Working
Pressure
A C E Ni SS
Dimensions, mm. psig (bar)
GFW6-1/4-1/4-XX 1/4 1/4 15.3 6.4 4.35
5100
(351)
5100
(351)GFW10-1/4-1/4-XX 1/4 1/4 18.3 9.6 4.35
GFW19-1/4-1/4-XX 1/4 1/4 28.0 19.1 4.35
GFW19-1/2-1/4-XX 1/2(3/8) 1/4 28.4 19.1 4.35 3500
(241)
4300
(296)
GFW6-1/2-3/8-XX 1/2(3/8) 3/8 15.7 6.4 7.52
3300
(227)
3300
(227)
GFW19-1/2-3/8-XX 1/2(3/8) 3/8 28.4 19.1 7.52
GFW6-1/2-1/2-XX 1/2(3/8) 1/2 15.7 6.4 10.22
3500
(241)
3700
(254)GFW10-1/2-1/2-XX 1/2(3/8) 1/2 18.8 9.6 10.22
GFW19-1/2-1/2-XX 1/2(3/8) 1/2 28.4 19.1 10.22
GFW19-3/4-3/4-XX 3/4 3/4 28.96 19.1 15.75 2400
(165)
2400
(165)
GFW19-1-1-XX 1 1 31.6 19.1 22.1 2400
(165)
2400
(165)
Gland Male (GMW)
Not designed for gasket retainer assembly.
May contain internal diameter transitions.
Glands
- 7 -
DAJA
Part No.
FS Size Tube Size
Dimensions
Working
Pressure
A C E Ni SS
Dimensions, mm. psig (bar)
GMW6-1/4-1/4-XX 1/4 1/4 30.5 6.4 4.35

- 8 -
Nuts, Caps, and Plugs
How to Order A Part
Example:NM-1/4-6M
NM Nut Male
1/4 FS face sealing head dimension is 1/4” OD
6M 6: 316 Material, M: Mill finish
Description Code DAJA Part NO.
Nut Female NF NF-1/2-6S
Nut Male NM NM-1/2-6M
Nut Male Short NMS NMS14-1/4-6M
Cap Female CP CP-1/2-6S
Plug Male PL PL-1/2-6M
Sleeve Length 1
FS Size
Material Inner Surface Quality
(in.)
Total length 1/4 6 = 316 M=Mill finish
14 = 13.70 mm 1/2 (3/8) S =Sliver Plated
(↑only for nut male short) 3/4
1
Nuts, Caps, and Plugs
Nut Male (NM)
Cap Female (CP)
Nut Male Short (NMS)
DAJA
Part No. FS Size
Dimensions
A F TX
Dimensions, mm.
NM-1/4-6M 1/4 18 15.88 9.2
NM-1/2-6M 1/2(3/8) 20.6 23.81 15.5
NM-3/4-6M 3/4 25.4 33.34 22.6
NM-1-6M 1 30.2 41 30.6
DAJA
Part No. FS Size
Dimensions
A C F
Dimensions, mm.
CP-1/4-6S 1/4 23.7 11.4 19.05
CP-1/2-6S 1/2(3/8) 25.6 11.8 27
CP-3/4-6S 3/4 34.1 15.65 38.1
CP-1-6S 1 39.1 16.6 44.45
DAJA
Part No. FS Size
Dimensions
A F TX
Dimensions, mm.
NMS14-1/4-6M 1/4 13.7 15.88 9.2
Option: A taper at the hex end allows the nut to move around 90。Tube bends.
For use with short gland.
- 9 -
D
A
J
A
High-Flow Connections
Plug Male (PL)
 Not designed for gasket retainer assembly.
DAJA
Part No. FS Size
Dimensions
A F
Dimensions, mm.
PL-1/4-6M 1/4 23.4 15.88
PL-1/2-6M 1/2(3/8) 27.4 23.81
PL-3/4-6M 3/4 36.3 33.34
PL-1-6M 1 38.6 41
- 10 -
High-Flow Connections
How to Order A Part
Example: HFGM30-1/4-3/8-SB-A
HFGM30 High Flow Gland, 30.20mm: Total gland length
1/4 FS face sealing head dimensions is 1/4” OD
3/8 Tube end dimensions is 3/8” OD
SB S: 316L VAR Material, B: mechanical processing finish, 10 Ra (Ra0.25μm)
A American/Europe Standard
Description Code DAJA Part NO.
High Flow Gland HFGM, HFGMS HFGM30-1/4-3/8-SB
High Flow Nut Female HFNF HFNF-1/4-10-6S
High Flow Nut Male HFNM HFNM-1/4-10-6M
Sleeve Length
1
FS
Size
Tube
Size Sleeve Length
2 Material Inner Surface
Quality Standard
(in.) (in.)
Total length 1/4 3/8 Tx D=316L VIM/VAR B=BA finish,
     Ra10μin(Ra0.25) A = American/
      Europe
      Standard15=15.20mm 10= 9.90mm S=316L VAR E=EP finish,
     Ra5μin(Ra0.13μm)
30=30.20mm (↑only for
High Flow Nut
Series)
L=316L M=Mill finish
J = JIS
      Standard
33=33.30mm 6=316 S=Sliver Plated
(↑only for High
Flow Gland)
High Flow Gland (HFGM, HFGMS)
High-Flow Connections
DAJA
Part No. FS Size Tube
Size
Dimensions Working Pressure
A E E1 Ni SS
Dimensions, mm. psig (bar)
HFGMS15-1/4-3/8-XX 1/4 3/8 15.2 6.35 7.74 3300
(227)
3300
(227)
HFGM30-1/4-3/8-XX 1/4 3/8 30.2 6.35 7.74 3300
(227)
3300
(227)
HFGM33-1/4-3/8-XX 1/4 3/8 33.3 6.35 7.74 3300
(227)
3300
(227)
High Flow Nut Female (HFNF)
High Flow Nut Male (HFNM)
DAJA
Part No. FS Size
Dimensions
A F TX
Dimensions, mm.
HFNF-1/4-10-6S 1/4 20.5 19.05 9.9
DAJA
Part No. FS Size
Dimensions
A F TX
Dimensions, mm.
HFNM-1/4-10-6M 1/4 18 15.88 9.9
- 11 -
D
A

Gaskets
Electro-Polished
How to Order A Part
Example: GAS-1/4-LS
GAS Gasket Silver Plated
1/4 FS face sealing dimensions is 1/4” OD
LS L: 316L Material, S: Silver Plated
Description Code DAJA
Part NO.
FS Size
(in.) Material Inner Surface Quality
Gasket Silver Plated GAS GAS-1/4-LS 1/4 N =  Ni E = EP finish,
       Ra5μin(Ra0.13μm)
Gasket EP Finish GAP GAP-1/4-NE 1/2(3/8) L = 316L S = Sliver Plated
Gasket Retainer Assembly
Silver Plated
GRS GRS-1/4-LS 3/4
Gasket Retainer Assembly
EP Finish
GRP GRP-1/4-NE 1
Gasket Blind Silver Plated GBS GBS-1/4-NS
Gasket Blind EP Finish GBP GBP-1/4-NE
Gasket Retained Assembly EP Finish (GRP)
(Retainer and gasket must be used as an assembly.)
DAJA
Part No. FS Size
Dimensions
E TX
Dimensions, mm.
GRP-1/4-XX 1/4 5.4 12.6
GRP-1/2-XX 1/2(3/8) 11.2 20.1
Gaskets
Gasket Blind EP Finish (GBP)
DAJA
Part No. FS Size
Dimensions
TX
Dimensions, mm.
GBP-1/4-XX 1/4 12.45
GBP-1/2-XX 1/2(3/8) 20.0
GBP-3/4-XX 3/4 29.0
GBP-1-XX 1 35.6
Gasket Silver Plated (GAS)
(Can not be used in a gasket retainer assembly.)
DAJA
Part No. FS Size
Dimensions
E TX
Dimensions, mm.
GAS-1/4-XX 1/4 5.6 12.45
GAS-1/2-XX 1/2(3/8) 11.2 20.0
GAS-3/4-XX 3/4 16.8 29.0
GAS-1-XX 1 22.6 35.6
Silver Plated
- 13 -
D
A
J
A
Gaskets
Gasket Retained Assembly Silver Plated (GRS)
Gasket Blind Silver Plated (GBS)
(Retainer and gasket must be used as an assembly.)
DAJA
Part No. FS Size
Dimensions
E TX
Dimensions, mm.
GRS-1/4-XX 1/4 5.4 12.6